

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 14143 OF 2018
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 14144 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the Petitioners.

Ms. Kanchan C. Pathak h/f Mr. Nitin P. Deshmukh,
for the Respondents No. 1 A to 1D.

Mr.S.H.Kankal, AGP for the Respondent – State in
WP/14143/2018.

Ms.V.S. Nimbalkar, AGP for the Respondent – State in
WP/14144/2018.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.

DATE : 02nd MARCH, 2021

PC.

. None for the Petitioners. Stand over to
23/03/2021.

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)